Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Ariane Lajoie
2 Chloé Harrison-Lalande
3 Maude Bouchard
4  Alexandra Bastien
5 Allison Sy
6 Roxanne Sanscartier
7  Alix-Xiang Claing
8 Rosalie Leduc
9 Heloise Lett
10 Daphnée Roy
11 Léa Prévost
12 Rosalie Goulet
Chantal Drapeau
——
SKATECANADA Date:

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2018

St-Eustache

23 novembre 2018 au 25 novembre 2018

Résultat du segment

Club

Les Lames d'Argent

Terrebonne
Mascouche
Lorraine
Terrebonne
St-Eustache
Les Lames d'Argent
Unibel
Boisbriand
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Laval

25-nov.-2018 14:19:30

STAR 8 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 107) Free Program

Région

Lv
LN
LN
LO
LN
LO
Lv
LO
LO
LN
LN
LV

Paul Bédard

——

Points

28.92
28.66
28.56
28.27
27.98
25.60
25.01
23.59
23.29
23.05
22.02
21.16

PATINAGECANADY



